Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.28
28.39
28.83
29.08
35.73
37.06
38.75

41.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.39
28.28
28.83
29.08
35.73
37.06
38.75
41.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
482
460
449
242
216
189
153

WA Pts

482
488
460
449
242
216
189

153

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
F

I m I I

Date

23/03/19
05/05/19
07/05/18
14/01/18
07/02/15
06/04/14
08/02/14
03/02/13

Date

05/05/19
23/03/19
07/05/18
14/01/18
07/02/15
06/04/14
08/02/14
03/02/13

Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open

Venue

Wycombe
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Basildon

Venue

Inspire Luton
Wycombe
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



