Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.28	488	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Cambridge	1
28.39	482	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co Cambridge	1
28.83	460	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
29.08	449	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1
35.73	242	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
37.06	216	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1
38.75	189	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
41.62	153	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Co Cambridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.39	482	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co Cambridge	1
28.28	488	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Cambridge	1
28.83	460	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
29.08	449	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1
35.73	242	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
37.06	216	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1
38.75	189	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
41.62	153	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Co Cambridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS